LETNi POHAR MESTA OLOMOUCE

Vysledky detailni - teamy - volné sestavy

Kategorie : 12 let a mladsi

Referee KOSIKOVA Pavla

AR

DANKOVA

TECHNICKA HODNOTA

T
12
13
T4
15
T6
17

Ludmila

ZIDKOVA Libuse
SCHINEROVA Alena
KRALOVA Svatava
ROZINKOVA Iva
ZABRSKOVA Radka
DOLEZELOVA Eva
STAROBOVA Martina

TH
ub

TH
ub

TH
ub

BURIANOVA
CHLUPOVA
PUCKOVA
CHODILOVA
KRIZKOVA
KUDELOVA
KUGLEROVA
MLCOCHOVA
DANDULOVA

SCHUBERTOVA
6,5
6,3

ZAVORKOVA
BATHOVA
CiGLEROVA
KLABANOVA
ONDRASKOVA
PROVAZNIKOVA
SOVOVA
SVAGROVA

6,0
6,1

DEVINCENZO
HOLANKOVA
HUSENICOVA
KRASANOVSKA
LAZNICKOVA
NAVRATILOVA
STADLIKOVA
ZAHALKOVA

5,8
5,7

UMELECKY DOJEM

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

HORAKOVA Marcela
JUDASOVA Kristyna
HORAKOVA Martina
VOSTARKOVA Katefina
SCHILLEROVA Lenka
ROHLIKOVA Lenka
LYSAKOVA Karolina

Rezervy

Res. 1 VIDLAROVA Veronika

Res. 2

SK UP Olomouc |

oLomMouc
12.6.2010
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Adéla 1998
Dana 1999
Adéla 2000
Barbora 2000
Jana 1999
Petra 1999
Adéla 1998
Adéla 1999
Dominika 1999
Hana 1998
66 63 66 66 65
65 65 67 69 65
Anna 1999
Marcela 1999
Veronika 2000
Markéta 1998
Adriana 2000
Lucie 1998
Karolina 1999
Eva 1998
62 59 59 61 5,9
55 63 66 64 62
Cristina 2000
Kristina 1999
Klara 1998
Andrea 2001
Josefina 2000
Hana 1999
Markéta 1999
Lenka 1999
58 59 59 62
60 60 65 60

Body 65,800

32,800 Trestné 0,0 100%

33,000 65,800
SK Neptun Prahall

Body 61,100

30,100 Trestné 0,0 100%

31,000 61,100
SK Neptun Prahalll

Body 60,300

29,700 Trestné 0,0 100%

30,600 60,300
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FRANCLOVA
KMONiCKOVA
KMONiCKOVA
RIEGEROVA
RUDOLFOVA

62 63
60 64

DVORAKOVA
HODOVA
JUCHOVA
IDARSKA
MALIKOVA
MARECKOVA
NESPOROVA
SPOUSTOVA

6,1 6,0
5,9 5,9

BISCHOFOVA
VZATKOVA
CHVATALOVA
KLAPILOVA
PELINKOVA
PROVAZOVA
SNASELOVA
VANKOVA
BUJOKOVA

55 59
57 55

DEAKOVA
HLAVACKOVA
HRONOVA
KRATOCHVILOVA
PARILOVA
RAZGOVA
TOMKOVA
VOTAVOVA

54 61
56 56

Natdlie
Pavla
Petra
Zuzana
Sonia

6,4 57 6,3
6,4 6,1 59

Eva
Eliska
Barbora
Eliska
Denisa
Magda
Anna
Alzbéta

58 5,4 6,5
5,6 53 6,7

Kristyna
Eliska
Marie
Dominika
Zuzana
Michaela
Adéla
Andrea
Sdra

59 5,6 6,3
55 6,0 58

Anna
Katefina
Aneta
Anna
Andrea
Barbora
Michaela
Karolina

59 55 58
58 59 59

1998
2000
1998
2000
1999

6,3
6,6

1998
2000
1998
2000
2000
1998
1999
1999

6,0
6,3

2000
2001

2000
2000
2000
2001

2000
1999
1999

5,8
5,9

1998
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998

53
5,6
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5,8
56

6,0
5,8

5,7
5,7

56
5,5

SC PA Pardubice
Body 60,200
30,900 Trestné 1,5 100%
30,800 60,200
T Tesla Brno
Body 59,400
29,900 Trestné 0,0 100%
29,500 59,400
SK UP Olomouc Il
Body 57,500
28,900 Trestné 0,0 100%
28,600 57,500
Meduza Kladno |
Body 56,700
28,200 Trestné 0,0 100%
28,500 56,700
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8. CINKOVA Magdaléna 2000 Kometa Brno
CipovA Daniela 1999
FRYBORTOVA Valérie 1998
HAKLOVA Lucie 1999
LANCMANOVA Tereza 1998
NEMCOVA Lucie 1998
PLISKOVA Gabriela 2000
POLACKOVA Lucie 1999
TESAROVA Barbora 2000
Body 55,000
TH 5,6 58 53 5.1 58 5,7 5,5 27,900 Trestné 0,0 100%
ub 5,5 5,6 53 5,2 5,6 5,4 53 27,100 55,000
9. IVICICOVA Marie 1999 Delfin Bfeclav
JABLONICKA Emma 2000
LAZOVA Nikola 2000
PALKOVA Tereza 2000
STRAPINOVA Magda 2000
SUSTROVA Klara 1999
VYHODOVA Katefina 2001
Body 52,700
TH 5,6 5,6 5,4 5,0 53 5,7 5,4 27,300 Trestné 0,5 100%
ub 5,0 5,0 5,2 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,0 25,900 52,700
10. BUDINOVA Klara 2000 Meduza Kladno Il
HASKOVA Jana 1999
NOVAKOVA Adéla 2000
PRYCLOVA Anna 2000
PSENICKOVA Jolana 2001
SIFTOVA Barbora 2000
Body 49,100
TH 5,2 49 5,2 5,0 5,4 5,0 4,8 25,300 Trestné 1,0 100%
ub 4,9 4,9 5,0 4,9 5.1 52 4,9 24,800 49,100
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